
2021 Tournament Directors & Sponsors

Tournament Name Tourn. Dates Tournament Director Sponsor
Memorial / Uncle Woody Apr 3, 2021 (Sat) Paul Pronsati Aldridge Transportation / John Aldridge
Individual Stroke Play #1 Apr 17, 2021 (Sat) Paul Pronsati Accelerated Lending Source / Garrett Farnsworth
Individual Stableford Apr 25, 2021 (Sun) Doug Moore Gaylord Leasing / Tim Gaylord
2-Man Best Ball Apr 30, 2021 (Fri) Paul Pronsati Denver Smooth Curb / Jason Patterson
Individual Stroke Play #2 May 15, 2021 (Sat) Doug Moore Eggert Financial Management, Inc. / Bill Eggert
Individual Stroke Play #3 Jun 6, 2021 (Sun) Randy Gaddis ONE Way Golf / Ray Bikulscuis
Individual Stroke Play #4 Jun 18, 2021 (Fri) Doug Moore USI Insurance Services / Todd Perkins
Member-Guest Jun 25, 2021 (Fri) Mike Anderson
Individual Stroke Play #5 Jul 9, 2021 (Fri) TBD Inspiration Printing / Gary Cuthbertson

Member/Member Jul 24, 2021 (Sat) Paul Pronsati
Aldridge Transportation / John Aldridge 
USI Insurance Services / Todd Perkins

Club Championship Aug 13, 2021 (Fri) Paul Pronsati

RE Max Professionals / Bob Emmett 
Keller Williams / Matt Gower 
Lasater & Martin PC / Scott Lasater

Special Format TBA Aug 27, 2021 (Fri) Paul Pronsati Simon Law / Mark Simon
Heaven & Hell Sep 10, 2021 (Fri) Doug Moore RE Max Professionals / Bob Emmett 
Tournament of Champions / ISP Sep 12, 2021 (Sun) Mike Anderson Keller Williams / Matt Gower
Ryder/President's Cup Sep 25, 2021 (Sat) TBD Accelerated Ins Group / Greg Lackey / Peter Piplica
2-Man Chapman Oct 3, 2021 (Sun) Doug Moore Lasater & Martin PC / Scott Lasater
Turkey Shoot / President-VP Cup Oct 16, 2021 (Sat) Paul Pronsati Gaylord Leasing / Tim Gaylord


